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Marcos Henrique Da Costa Reis 4140073507 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.70
Marcos Renan Dos Santos Fialho 4140003589 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.60
Marcos Roberto Dias Haas 4140072323 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.40 6.20
Marcos Roberto Salimos Farias 4140115885 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.30
Marcos Rocha Da Paz 4140032874 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.60 8.50
Marcos Teixeira Gil 4140124088 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 040 0.60 1.00 1.00 0.40 1.00 6.20
Marcos Vinicios Melo Coelho 4140101089 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.10
Marcos Vinicius Da Cruz Minas 4140011560 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.00
Marcos Vinicius Santos Costa 4140053986 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.50
Marcos Vinicius Silva De Brito 4140078592 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.40 030 0.80 6.80
Marcus Vinicius Garcia Rodrigues 4140050499 040 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.20
Marcus Vinicius Lima Santos 4140125068 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.50
Marcus Vinicius Pereira Da Silva 4140034287 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 140 0.20 1.00 6.90
Margueibe Da Silva Miranda 4140038137 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 040 040 7.50
Maria Catarina Alves Da Silva 4140132848 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.50
Maria Célia Nunes Pedreira 4140103540 040 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 140 140 0.40 1.00 6.30
Maria Clara Da Silva Trindade 4140077300 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 140 0.60 1.00 7.10
Maria Clara Viana Rosiak 4140080269 030 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.80
Maria Da Conceicdo Da Silva Lima 4140132085 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 040 0.40 0.80 120 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.10
Maria De Lourdes Catdo Neri 4140018836 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.10 0.80 6.00
Maria Do Socorro Cunha Santos 4140008989 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.60 0.80 8.10
Maria Dos Santos De Brito 4140067535 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 040 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.00 0.60 0.80 6.10
Maria Eduarda Aguiar Barbosa Neves 4140008483 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.80 040 1.00 8.80
Maria Eduarda Brasil De Carvatho 4140038913 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 030 0.60 6.70
Maria Eduarda Cardoso De Melo 4140101098 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 0.60 0.60 6.20
Maria Emilia De Oliveira Higino 4140100577 0.50 040 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.50
Maria Idalice Oliveira Silva 4140070168 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.50
Maria Izabel S Pantoja Da Silva 4140124570 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.30
Maria Jose Oliveira De Brito 4140132101 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.60 0.60 6.80
Maria Karoline Moreira Do Nascimento 4140138713 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.40 6.10
Mariana De Souza Beltrdo Guerra 4140026025 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.80 8.50
Mariana Do Nascimento Dantas 4140134832 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.40
Mariana Ellyemara Dantas Dos Santos 4140106782 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.50
Mariana Nascimento Oliveira 4140123844 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.80 1.40 0.80 0.30 0.60 6.00
Mariana Ribeiro Barros 4140053267 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.90
Mariana Rodrigues Monteiro 4140069336 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.80 040 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.30 0.60 6.00
Mariane Cardoso Sousa 4140001133 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.90
Mariane Ferreira Avelar 4140066318 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.30
Mariane Pessoa Soares 4140141769 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 140 0.30 0.80 6.50
Mariany De Oliveira Holanda 4140061201 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.00 0.30 0.20 6.70
Maria Paula Oliveira Ribeiro 4140010546 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.20
Maria Rafaela Medeiros Viana 4140100218 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.80
Maria Simone Carneiro Da Costa 4140144037 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 6.40
Maria Tito Fernandes 4140101903 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.60 0.80 9.10

Maria Vanessa Lopes Duarte 4140051944 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 0.60 6.20
Maria Viviane Pereira Paxiuba 4140105131 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.60 040 8.10
Marieni Tavares Lopes 4140055081 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 140 1.20 0.50 0.80 730
Marilia Borges Palma 4140003488 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.20 040 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Marilia Castro Brasil Duarte 4140078698 040 030 0.20 0.10 040 0.80 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.70
Marilia Eugenia Ferreira Silva 4140057433 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.20
Marilia Gabriela Lima De Oliveira 4140036862 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.60 030 0.80 7.50
Mariliza Rodrigues Furtado De Lacerda 4140124068 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 040 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 0.60 740
Marina Do Valle Farias 4140089692 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.60
Mario Costa De Sousa Junior 4140060936 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.40
Mario Danilo De Oliveira Rossy 4140083642 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.10
Mario Da Silva Sousa 4140013433 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.20 6.20
Mario Liicio Jaques Junior 4140146186 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.40
Mario Ronaldo Lima Pinheiro JGnior 4140112979 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.60 1.00 7.80
Mario Weine Da Costa Ferreira 4140122768 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 040 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.10
Marisa Silva Franca 4140019910 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.60 040 7.70
Marise Da Paz Ferreira Neta 4140018851 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.10
Mariza Coelho Costa 4140002590 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 140 030 0.80 730

Marla Lorena Sousa De Brito 4140084909 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.00
Marllysson Cavalcante Ledo 4140031725 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.10
Marlon Do Nascimento Cohen 4140097679 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 6.30
Marlon Januario 4140133293 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 140 0.50 0.60 7.00

Marlon Pinheiro Da Silva 4140022462 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.20
Marlon Silva Carvalho 4140006198 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.00
Marly Macédo Santos 4140000592 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 6.80




